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Women / XB / 8 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lynne Hu242
PMG

9.500 9.200 9.5509.500 37.750
1 10T 1T 1 1 

1 

Kimberly Lenberg205
Team UP

9.400 9.550 9.3509.350 37.650
2T 1T 5T 5 2 

2 

Mia Durdall195
PMG

9.200 9.200 9.4509.500 37.350
8T 10T 1T 2 3 

3 

Nora Franczak106
GMG

9.300 9.250 9.1009.400 37.050
4T 5T 3T 12 4 

4 

Khyla Holmberg202
Team UP

9.300 9.250 9.1509.300 37.000
4T 5T 7 10T 5 

5 

Kalyn Hatcher107
GMG

9.400 9.200 9.1509.200 36.950
2T 10T 8T 10T 6 

6 

Hazel Wright152
Gym Nation

9.000 9.300 9.2509.350 36.900
13T 3T 5T 6T 7 

7 

Avery Crickenberger193
PMG

9.300 9.100 9.2509.200 36.850
4T 17T 8T 6T 8 

8 

Allison Pechmann250
PMG

9.150 9.050 9.4009.200 36.800
10T 20 8T 3T 9 

9 

Leah Uphoff147
Big Lake Gymnastics

8.800 9.550 9.0009.400 36.750
18T 1T 3T 14T 10T

10T

Maddie Michaels166
Legacy

9.150 9.200 9.2509.150 36.750
10T 10T 12 6T 10T

10T

Annie Fiedler196
PMG

9.300 9.200 9.2508.750 36.500
4T 10T 21T 6T 12T

12T

Harper Gibson225
Flex

9.200 9.250 9.0509.000 36.500
8T 5T 15T 13 12T

12T

Aubrey Trulock146
Big Lake Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 8.9009.200 36.350
12 15T 8T 19T 14 

14 

Isabelle Oswald247
PMG

8.900 8.900 9.4009.050 36.250
15T 22 14 3T 15T

15T

Madison Loewenhagen207
Team UP

9.000 9.300 9.0008.950 36.250
13T 3T 18 14T 15T

15T

Audrey Peterson182
Legacy

8.900 9.250 8.7009.100 35.950
15T 5T 13 26 17 

17 

Lauren Hoel201
Team UP

8.800 9.100 9.0009.000 35.900
18T 17T 15T 14T 18 

18 

Hailey Coleman162
Legacy

8.900 9.150 8.9508.700 35.700
15T 15T 23T 17T 19 

19 

Emma Roach126
Mini-Hops

8.400 9.250 8.9008.750 35.300
23 5T 21T 19T 20 

20 

Jersey Cress224
Flex

8.800 9.000 8.9008.350 35.050
18T 21 25 19T 21 

21 

Alyssa Doolittle105
GMG

8.800 8.400 8.9008.800 34.900
18T 24T 19T 19T 22 

22 

Brynja Aikin161
Legacy

8.000 9.100 8.7508.800 34.650
25 17T 19T 25 23 

23 

Madeline Leuck206
Team UP

8.800 8.300 8.9508.200 34.250
18T 26 26 17T 24 

24 
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Kendall Umberger112
GMG

8.100 8.400 8.9008.700 34.100
24 24T 23T 19T 25 

25 

Ameila Noll169
Legacy

6.700 8.500 8.9009.000 33.100
26 23 15T 19T 26 

26 
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